
MACY’S 
TECHNOLOGY CONTACT LIST 

 
 

EDI Technical Issues 
 

MACY’S SYSTEMS and TECHNOLOGY (MST) 
5985 STATE BRIDGE ROAD 
DULUTH, GA  30097-8208 

 
PRIMARY: EDI SUPPORT 678-474-3595 
  
NETWORK / CATALOG INOVIS 877-4-INOVIS (877-446-6847)
 
 

832 (UPC Catalog Set-Up & Testing) & 
997 (Functional Acknowledgement) 

 
MACY’S SYSTEMS and TECHNOLOGY (MST) 

5985 STATE BRIDGE ROAD 
DULUTH, GA  30097-8208 

 
PRIMARY: EDI SUPPORT 678-474-3595 
   
NETWORK / CATALOG INOVIS 877-4-INOVIS (877-446-6847)
 
 
 
Transmission 
Information 

     

Network Provider Inovis Formerly 
Harbinger 

  

INOVIS UPC 
Catalog 

Production Test Direct 832 Production Test 

Qualifier – 
Interchange # 

12 – 
8008728255 

12 –
4159251340 

Qualifier – UCC 
Comm ID 

08 –
6113310000 

08 – 
6113310001 

 
 

EDI Document Start-Up, 214 (Carrier Shipment Status), 
810 (Invoices), 820 (Remittance Advice/EFT),  
832 (Catalog  Validation), & 856 (ASN) / UCC-128 Shipping Label 

 
 

MACY’S CORPORATE SERVICES 
2101 E. KEMPER ROAD 

SHARONVILLE, OH  45241 
 

PRIMARY: E-Commerce Technology Office 513-782-1222 
 
820 Transmission Information Only: 
Qualifier – UCC Comm ID 08-61133100AP 

    
See next page for 214; 810; 850 / 855; 852 and 846 Transmission Information and MACY’S, 
INC.  Division listing.  
 
                   
Always check the MTO Routing Guide, as there are exceptions to this listing 
(see our Web site www.macysnet.com). 
 



MACY’S 
TECHNOLOGY CONTACT LIST 

 
 

850 / 855 (Purchase Orders), 852 (Sales) & 846 (Inventory) 
 

Bloomingdales 
PRIMARY DIVISION: REINA CHAVES 212-705-5693 Reina.Chaves@bloomingdales.com 
SECONDARY DIVISION: 
  

GUY KLARFELD 212-705-5782 Guy.Klarfeld@bloomingdales.com 

Qualifier – UCC Comm ID 08 – 6113310072 
 
 
Macy’s Florida 
PRIMARY DIVISION: CAROL LOVE 305-577-2430 Carol.Love@macys.com 
SECONDARY DIVISION:   KATHY BANISTER 305-577-2035 Kathy.Banister@macys.com 
Qualifier – UCC Comm ID 08-6113310020

 
 
 
Macy’s East 
PRIMARY DIVISION: CHLOE FOXX 212-494-2146 Chloe.Foxx@macys.com 
SECONDARY DIVISION:   JANNIS BROOKS 212-494-3367 Jannis.Brooks@macys.com 
Qualifier – UCC Comm ID 08 – 6113310071 
 
 
Macy’s West 
PRIMARY DIVISION: NORMA NOEL 415-984-7092 Norma.Noel@Macys.com 
SECONDARY DIVISION: 
  

DEBORAH CROFTON 415-984-7806 Deborah.Crofton@macys.com 

Qualifier – UCC Comm ID 08 – 6113310010 
 
 
Customer Fulfillment Center 
PRIMARY DIVISION: CRISSI WHITE 770-908-3556 Crissi.White@macys.com
SECONDARY DIVISION:     
Qualifier – UCC Comm ID 08-6113310088
 
 
Macy’s Central 
PRIMARY DIVISION: VICKI HOLMAN 770-913-4839 Vicki.Holman@macys.com 
SECONDARY DIVISION:   MELINA CROWE 770-913-4002 Melina.Crowe@macys.com 
Qualifier – UCC Comm ID 08-6113310040 
 
 
Macy’s Home Store 
PRIMARY DIVISION: PATRICIA TEDALDI 646-429-3935 Patricia.Tedaldi@macys.com 
SECONDARY DIVISION: 
  

ALFRED NG 646-429-3930 Alfred.Ng@macys.com 

Qualifier – UCC Comm ID 08-6113310047 
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